Basic Flex G3 Shortpitch Datasheet Page 1 of 14
Release version 2.1
Date: 07 Jun. 2021
      Digital Lighting Systems
Basic Flex G3 Shortpitch
Technical Datasheet
Product description
Basic Flex G3 shortpitch is design for high uniformity, and cost-effective solution, widely

Date: 07 Jun. 2021
      Digital Lighting Systems
Package and Order information
Non-IP version
1.1 Unit package information
Component name
Quantity/unit package
[PCS]
Picture
Basic Flex G3 Shortpitch Non-IP 1
1.2 Order number
Model EAN10 S-unit EAN40 S-unit
BF400S-G3-827-05 16,5W 24V 40X1    OSRAM 4062172231251 1 4062172231268 40
BF400S-G3-830-05 16,5W 24V 40X1    OSRAM 4062172231275 1 4062172231282 40
BF400S-G3-840-05 16,5W 24V 40X1    OSRAM 4062172231299 1 4062172231305 40
BF400S-G3-865-05 16,5W 24V 40X1    OSRAM 4062172231312 1 4062172231329 40
BF600S-G3-830-05 23W 24V 40X1      OSRAM 4062172231336 1 4062172231343 40
BF800S-G3-827-05 31W 24V 40X1      OSRAM 4062172231350 1 4062172231367 40
BF800S-G3-830-05 31W 24V 40X1      OSRAM 4062172231374 1 4062172231381 40
BF800S-G3-840-05 31W 24V 40X1      OSRAM 4062172231398 1 4062172231404 40